


Highway Plus Wheel Bearings

Complete range



WHEEL BEARINGS

Part Number

IT33118
IT33213
IT33217
IT3780/3720
IT3782/3720
IT580/572
IT594A/592A
ITS598A/592A
IT641/632
IT663/653
IT665A/653
IT759/752
ITHM212049/11
ITHM218248/10

Application

BPW New Generation Ehz 12000

BPW Old Generation Ehz 9000-988-9010
BPW Old Generation Ehz9000-988-9010
Various

(Steer), Kenworth, Ford, International
Meritor, Dana, Mack

Meritor, Dana, International

Meritor, Dana, International

Various

International,Meritor, Dana, Mack, Volvo
Freighter Eaton E34-15

Various

Freighter, Rubery Owen, Ror, Kworth, Mack
Freighter, Rubery Owen, Ror, Kworth, Mack

Inside (d)

90mm
65mm
85mm
50.8mm
44.45mm
82.55mm
95.25mm
92.08mm
66mm
82.55mm
85.725mm
88.9mm
66.675mm
89.974mm

Outside (D)

140mm
120mm
150mm
93.264mm
93.264mm
139.99mm
152.4mm
152.4mm
137mm
46.05mm
146.05mm
161.925mm
122.238mm
146.975mm
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Width (T)
39mm
41mm
49mm
30.163mm
30.162mm
36.51mm
39.69mm
39.69mm
42mm
41.275mm
41.275mm
17.462mm
38.1mm
40mm






